
TALLEY ROAD SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
PID EXHIBIT
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JOB NO.  585-01-01
DATE: October 2018            DESIGNER: 
DRAWN: K.L.                      CHECKED: B.L. SHEET:
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Fil
e: 

 M
:\5

85
\01

\01
\D

es
ign

\E
xh

ibi
ts\

GI
S\E

X1
80

92
4-T

all
ey

_O
ffs

ite
Sw

r_8
X1

1.m
xd

Da
te:

 O
ct 

01
, 2

01
8, 

12
:10

:33
 P

M 
    

  U
se

r ID
: K

La
ra

THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN PRODUCED FROM MATERIAL THAT WAS STORED AND/OR TRANSMITTED ELECTRONICALLY AND MAY HAVE BEEN INADVERTENTLY ALTERED.  RELY ONLY ON FINAL HARDCOPY MATERIALS BEARING THE CONSULTANT'S ORIGINAL SIGNATURE AND SEAL.

3421 PAESANOS PKWY. SUITE 200SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78231 PHONE (210) 979-8444FAX (210) 979-8441
FIRM# 9513 FIRM# 10122300

ENGINEERS + SURVEYING

TALLEY RD

OFFSITE SANITARY SEWER

LEGEND
Site
Offsite Sewer
Talley Road

FUTURE ALAMO RANCH
PKWY EXTENSION

COLLECTOR RD


